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SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE

Short term tenders are invited from reputed/registered dealers of Jammu for
Execution of machine job for repair of vehicle mentioned below:-

Vehicle No.JKOIAD -2L97
Model-2O15

Make- Scorpio
Unit- PHQ J&K.

S.No. Description of Spare
parts/ltems

Make/Model Quantity

01. Head prefacinq 01 Job

02 Head Valve new seat fitting /
facino

01 lob

03. Turbo reDairinq 01 lob

THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS WILL REMAIN AS UNDER:.
1. Tenders should reach this office within three days from the date of issue of this

tender notice.
2.
3.

4.

5.
6.
7.

8.

Tenders will be opened on l+ .03.2023 at 1100 hrs.
ln case of holiday on the sch'eduled date, the tender will be opened on next working
day.
Tenders must be addressed to the Sr.
Workshop, Jammu.

Superintendent of Police, Police Transport

The rates should be quoted both in words as well as in figures (including GST).
Conditional tenders will not be accepted.
Undersigned reserve the right to accept or reject any of the tender without assigning
any reasons thereof.
ln case the make model as specified for an item in the tender notice is not available.
another equally quality rate substitute may be quoted.

Ail\@a rtb
chairman r#*lSJmittee

Police Transport Workshcp
Jammu.

No Proc 45/PHQ J&t(2021%t1l-?ltl
Dated: - tl1 -os-zozz.
Copy to:-

3.

Foreman PTWS Jammu for information and necessary action.
All dealers of Jammu for information and necessary action for providing of spare
parts/items Mentioned above.
l/C lT Centre PTWS Jammu for n/a.


